Programme

Time

9.00

945

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

14.00

14.30

15.00

16.00

16.30

17.45

18.00

20.00

Event Chairs

Registration and coffee

Welcome remarks

A Common History

Anglo-German Chemistry 1821-1914
Professor William Brock
Professor Dr. Wolfram Koch

and Dr Robert Parker
Searching for traces of August Wilhelm von Hofmann

Dr. Brigitte Osterath

Chemistry and Global Challenges

The role of chemistry in the development of materials for efficient,
safe and low-cost rechargeable batteries

Professor Dr. Philipp Adelhelm Dr Neville Compton and

Dr Anna Simpson

The role of chemistry in sustainable wastewater treatment
Professor Elise Cartmell

Lunch and exhibition

Novel developments in food chemistry to ensure safe,
healthy and pure food

Professor Dr. Monika Pischetsrieder Dr Neville Compton and

Dr Anna Simpson

Chemistry: Towards a more sustainable future?
Professor Pete Licence

Alexander Todd — Hans Krebs Award and Lecture

Professor Dr. Thisbe
Lindhorst and Professor
Sir John Holman

DNA Bases beyond Watson and Crick
Professor Dr. Thomas Carell

Coffee break

Future of the Chemical Sciences

Panel Discussion
Professor Dr. Thisbe Lindhorst, Professor Sir John Holman, Professor Pilar Goya,  Mr Adam Brownsell
Dr Elizabeth Rowsell and Dr. Matthias Urmann

Closing remarks
Reception, including renewal of Memorandum of Understanding

Close



